Name

Class

Country Capitals

Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct words in the numbered grid below.

1
4
5
6
7
8
9

ACROSS DOWN

4. Santa Domingo 1. P'yongyang

5. LaPaz 2. Banjul

6. Panama City 3. Astana

8. Baku 5. Gaborone

9. Saint John's 7. Sanaa

ANTIGUA AND DOMINICAN REPUBLIC KAZAKHSTAN YEMEN

BOTR/IA" GAMBIA, THE AZERBAIJAN BOTSWANA

PANAMA KOREA, NORTH
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Country capitals exercise

Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct words in the numbered grid below.
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ACROSS DOWN

4. Santa Domingo 1. P'yongyang

5. LaPaz 2. Banjul

6. Panama City 3. Astana

8. Baku 5. Gaborone

9. Saint John's 7. Sanaa

ANTIGUA AND DOMINICAN REPUBLIC KAZAKHSTAN YEMEN

BOTNIA A GAMBIA, THE AZERBAIJAN BOTSWANA

PANAMA KOREA, NORTH




